Devers' Woods

HLP ID#

Devers, Liberty Co., TX

Notes

Tract Acres Price/Ac Total Status
1 32.00 $3,250 $104,000 | Available
3 94.00 $2,100 $197,400 | Available
6 22.00 $3,000 $66,000 Sold
7 11.00 $4,000 $44,000 Available
8 43.00 $2,500 $107,500 Sold

11 38.00 $3,150 $119,700 | Available
12 28.00 $3,500 $98,000 Available
13 47.00 $2,500 $117,500 | Available
14A 37.00 $2,100 $77,700 Sold
14B 82.00 $2,100 $172,200 | Available
15 50.00 $2,400 $120,000 | Available
16 178.00 $1,600 $284,800 | Available
17 124.00 $1,600 $198,400 Available
18 227.00 $1,650 $374,550 | Available

6/18/2020

www.HomelandProperties.com

936-295-2500

35426
35424
35421
35420
35419
29082
29076
35416
37517
29080
29081
29079
35415

29078

Visivo

PROPERTIES


https://homelandprop.com/properties/32-acres-devers-woods/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/94-acres-devers-woods/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/22-acres-devers-woods-2/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/11-acres-devers-woods/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/43-acres-devers-woods-2/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/devers-woods-3/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/devers-woods-2/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/47-acres-devers-woods/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/37-acres-devers-woods-tract-14a/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/32-acres-devers-woods/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/devers-woods-5/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/36-acres-devers-woods/
https://homelandprop.com/properties/94-acres-devers-woods/

