Devers' WoodsDevers, Liberty Co., TX

Tract	Acres	Price/Ac	Total	Status	HLP ID#	Notes
1	32.00	\$3,250	\$104,000	Available	<u>35426</u>	
3	94.00	\$2,100	\$197,400	Available	<u>35424</u>	
6	22.00	\$3,000	\$66,000	Sold	<u>35421</u>	
7	11.00	\$4,000	\$44,000	Available	<u>35420</u>	
8	43.00	\$2,500	\$107,500	Sold	<u>35419</u>	
11	38.00	\$3,150	\$119,700	Available	<u>29082</u>	
12	28.00	\$3,500	\$98,000	Available	<u>29076</u>	
13	47.00	\$2,500	\$117,500	Available	<u>35416</u>	
14A	37.00	\$2,100	\$77,700	Sold	<u>37517</u>	
14B	82.00	\$2,100	\$172,200	Available	<u>29080</u>	
15	50.00	\$2,400	\$120,000	Available	<u>29081</u>	
16	178.00	\$1,600	\$284,800	Available	<u>29079</u>	
17	124.00	\$1,600	\$198,400	Available	<u>35415</u>	
18	227.00	\$1,650	\$374,550	Available	29078	

